www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
D
D-13
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Se
ri
es

Crimp Terminated Cable Receptacle Connector with
Integrated Banding Porch, Pin Contacts
How To Order
Rev. 07.21.15
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number
790-045P H-10P4 M B
Base Part
Number
Shell Size -
Insert Arrangements Shell Finish Mounting Hardware
790-045P
Cable Receptacle
with Crimp
Pin Contacts
and Integrated
Banding Porch
See Table 1 for Available Insert
Arrangements.
To order a connector without size
#16 or #12 power pins, substitute
“W” instead of “P” in the insert
arrangement.
Example:
36P2 is supplied with 2 power pins.
36W2 is supplied less the power
pins.
See Section B for  coaxial contacts
purchased separately.
M
Electroless Nickel
general purpose applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum corrosion protection and
durability
(non-reflective grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with Black Chromate
 tactical applications (non-reflective black)
Additional shell finishes are listed on
page C-9.
B
Thru-Hole, No Hardware
P
Female Jackpost
M
Hex Socket Head, Jacking
MF
Hex Socket Head, Floating
S
Slotted Head, Jacking
SF
Slotted Head, Floating
SPECIFICATIONS
Current Rating #23 5 AMPS, #16 13 A., #12 23 A.
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage
#23 500 VAC RMS, #12 and #16 1800
VAC RMS
Insulation Resistance 5000 megohms minimum
Operating Temperature -65° C. to +150° C.